U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washingfton

Event 11 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 DEC 2003 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

RESULTSBY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
MR 8:09.42 United States USA 3 DEC 1985
us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
HEAT 1/5:
1. 3 DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATIOZAMCAPC 8:39.70 874
LIU Erica 86 0.73 1:02.83 2:07.78 2:07.78
MEHDIZADEH Roshan 82 0.44 1:01.58 1:35.21 2:09.57 4:17.35
HOVEY Amber 87 0.36 30.85 1:04.67 1:38.44 2:11.92 6:29.27
MARTINEZ Jamie 88 0.29 30.49 1:04.13 1:37.87 2:10.43 8:39.70
2. 5 UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALOA UNABNI 8:46.19 855
BRANKOUSKY Jennefer 82 0.91 30.03 1:02.46 1:36.34 2:09.97 2:09.97
PUN Jolic 82 0.36 30.44 1:03.63 1:36.92 2:10.75 4:20.72
WALKINSHAW Kahla 0.37 30.27 1:04.23 1:38.94 2:13.25 6:33.97
STEPHENSON Frances 84 0.11 29.55 1:02.98 1:37.74 2:12.22 8:46.19
3. 4 PLEASANTON SEA HAWKS A PLS-PC 8:56.84 823
NARUM Jennifer 88 0.79 30.12 1:02.59 1:36.00 2:09.15 2:09.15
HEATH Samantha 87 0.38 30.39 1:03.79 1:38.42 2:13.05 4:22.20
SWENSEN Katherine 87 0.43 31.36 1:06.54 1:41.28 2:14.70 6:36.90
ALLEN Courtney 88 0.59 32.07 1:07.87 1:44.42 2:19.94 8:56.84
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Federal Way, Washingfton

Event 11 Women'’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
4 DEC 2003 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
RESULTSBY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE
WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
MR 8:09.42 United States USA 3 DEC 1985
Us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
HEAT 2/5:
1. 4 UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON AW-PN 8:36.11 884
OLSON Sharon 84 0.77 2952 1:01.69 1:35.23 2:08.23 2:08.23
LIU Liya 84 0.22  28.63 1:.01.19 1:34.79 2:09.09 4:17.32
JO Hannah 83 0.06  30.11 1:02.74 1:36.17 2:10.16 6:27.48
BERNARD Nicole 81 0.19  29.33 1:01.97 1:35.59 2:08.63 8:36.11
2. 5 HIGHLANDER AQUATIC CLUB AHIGHFL 8:41.40 869
GEARY Caitlin 89 0.86  30.15 1:03.90 1:38.56 2:12.88 2:12.88
CONGDON Stacy 88 0.56  29.55 1:02.57 1:36.07 2:09.39 4:22.27
BLAIR Michelle 84 0.33  29.95 1:03.19 1:37.30 2:12.44 6:34.71
REID Jamie 83 0.29  28.98 1:01.14 1:34.28 2:06.69 8:41.40
3. 3 COUGAR SWIMMING A WSU-IE 8:43.55 862
GREGG Laura 85 0.86  30.76 1:04.45 1:39.00 2:14.12 2:14.12
MCCLEAVE Erin 84 0.55  30.12 1:03.30 1:36.32 2:08.85 4:22.97
GIOVANNI Andria 85 0.14  29.77 1:02.50 1:36.24 2:09.54 6:32.51
TAYLOR Sasha 82 0.40  29.31 1:01.61 1:35.90 2:11.04 8:43.55
4. 2 PLANTATION SWIM TEAM A PST-FG 8:51.67 838
NOLAND Katherine 86 30.38 1:03.11 1:35.99 2:08.27 2:08.27
THOMAS Barbara 87 0.33  29.95 1:03.44 1:38.13 2:12.77 4:21.04
KASMER Emily 89 0.27  30.97 1:04.99 1:39.23 2:14.20 6:35.24
CIANCI Carmen 87 0.29  31.03 1:05.53 1:40.90 2:16.43 8:51.67
5. 6 NAPERVILLE SWIM TEAM A NAPVIL 8:58.34 819
STRATTON Kathleen 88 0.76  31.47 1:05.82 1:40.47 2:13.52 2:13.52
PRESTINARIO Amy 90 0.52  29.54 1:03.06 1:37.50 2:11.45 4:24.97
BRATSOS Bethany 88 0.45  29.32 1:04.26 1:41.32 2:18.46 6:43.43
MARIK Melissa 88 0.31  29.83 1:04.36 1:39.96 2:14.91 8:58.34
6. 1 FORT COLLINS AREA SWIM TEANSYCO 9:02.39 807
TURNER Anna 87 0.90 31.67 1:05.65 1:41.51 2:17.58 2:17.58
EVANS Megan 88 -0.06  29.78 1:03.82 1:39.24 2:14.55 4:32.13
GLEASON Sarah 87 0.30  29.75 1:02.98 1:38.04 2:14.09 6:46.22
BEAUDREAU Carolyn 88 0.43 3157 1:.07.32 1:.42.88 2:16.17 9:02.39
7 MT HOOD SWIM TEAM A MHSTOR DSQ
BROOKS Elizabeth 88 091 3141 10579 1:40.91 2:14.52 2:14.52
SHORTT Caitlyn 86 0.21
CASTANEDA Felicia 86
PETERSON Katie 87
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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U.S. Open Swimming Championships

Federal Way, Washingfton

Event 11 Women'’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
4 DEC 2003 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
RESULTSBY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE
WR 7:55.47 German Democratic Republic GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
AR 7:55.70 United States USA 24 JUL 2003
MR 8:09.42 United States USA 3 DEC 1985
Us 7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Points
HEAT 3/5:
1. 4 TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN 8:39.62 874
FORELLI Kristine 88 0.85 28.91 1:00.52 1:33.99 2:06.95 2:06.95
RAINS Megan 85 0.36 29.17 1:01.87 1:35.07 2:08.46 4:15.41
CARLAW Lyndsey 80 0.21 29.14 1:02.08 1:37.09 2:12.21 6:27.62
MCINTYRE Melissa 87 0.30 29.41 1:02.92 1:37.33 2:12.00 8:39.62
2. 6 GREENWOOD TIGER SHARKS AGTS-CO 8:41.69 868
MENEZES Natasha 87 0.81 30.19 1:02.63 1:34.89 2:07.31 2:07.31
FISCHER Kristen 86 0.66 29.78 1:03.76 1:38.35 2:13.01 4:20.32
TOTURA Kelsey 86 0.11 30.65 1:04.05 1:37.96 2:11.75 6:32.07
IVERSON Karen 85 0.26 29.59 1:02.73 1:36.56 2:09.62 8:41.69
3. 8 UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA A UA-SE 8:46.66 853
BASSINO Melina 82 0.81 29.90 1:02.44 1:34.52 2:06.73 2:06.73
GILBERT Amanda 84 0.63 30.73 1:04.53 1:39.13 2:14.08 4:20.81
HALLQUIST Kathryn 84 0.26 30.70 1:05.20 1:40.24 2:13.95 6:34.76
WEATHERMAN Nicole 85 0.25 30.72 1:03.78 1:38.02 2:11.90 8:46.66
4. 3 RENO AQUATIC CLUB A RENOPC 8:51.10 840
HOUSTON Kathryn 87 0.73 30.45 1:03.21 1:36.51 2:10.28 2:10.28
CRAIG Skylar 86 0.28 31.12 1:05.60 1:39.75 2:13.85 4:24.13
CLENDENIN Ashley 80 0.04 28.58 1:01.94 1:37.87 2:12.84 6:36.97
VENTURACCI Christina 85 0.59 31.35 1:05.46 1:39.89 2:14.13 8:51.10
5. 7 CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB B CUBUPV 8:51.28 840
O’BRIEN Julie 86 0.77 30.88 1:04.29 1:38.71 2:13.07 2:13.07
BELLER Yeng Lan 88 0.72 31.63 1:05.81 1:41.16 2:16.17 4:29.24
NEWELL Megan 87 0.29 30.29 1:03.63 1:37.86 2:11.54 6:40.78
BEALES Kristen 88 0.40 30.40 1:03.91 1:37.89 2:10.50 8:51.28
6. 1 PARKWAY SWIM CLUB A PKWYOZ 8:54.60 830
BASTIEN Jill 86 0.70 31.09 1:05.13 1:39.81 2:14.76 2:14.76
SMITH Elizabeth 89 0.20 29.92 1:03.97 1:38.93 2:12.86 4:27.62
RIDDER Kelsey 88 0.36 30.83 1:05.94 1:41.51 2:16.22 6:43.84
COLE Jessica 86 0.40 29.99 1:03.31 1:37.41 2:10.76 8:54.60
7. 2 KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV 8:57.24 822
WALLER Rachael 86 0.74 30.28 1:02.49 1:35.76 2:07.73 2:07.73
FUCHS Christie 86 0.53 30.91 1:04.63 1:39.46 2:14.62 4:22.35
GROVER Elizabeth 86 0.41 29.63 1:03.66 1:41.50 2:21.50 6:43.85
HOISINGTON Abby 87 0.12 29.84 1:03.58 1:38.13 2:13.39 8:57.24
8. 5 CINCINNATI MARLINS A CM-OH 9:07.65 792
EDGELL Ashlee 87 0.81 30.72 1:04.41 1:38.37 2:12.09 2:12.09
CARPENTER Kasey 88 0.26 32.00 1:08.40 1:45.90 2:23.26 4:35.35
COOPER Abigail 87 0.46 31.82 1:07.28 1:43.88 2:18.55 6:53.90
GRACE Shannon 86 0.13 29.90 1:03.79 1:39.04 2:13.75 9:07.65
HEAT 4/5:
HEAT 5/ 5:
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